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General information about company

Scrip code 530109

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE069B01023

Name of the company ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar 8/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.36
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.37
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
C ¢ | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 mgfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 98- paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held ot total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ; _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shares held equity Depository (VID) = IV)+ Total as a
(€ (IID) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) o
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) Asa%of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class | o % of
held (V) X gy | o8 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 33892936 33892936 29.31 33892936 33892936 |29.31
Group
(B) Public 41534 81744564 81744564 70.69 81744564 81744564 |70.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 41540 115637500 115637500 100 115637500 115637500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\fﬁlrnber of
No. Of as a % Number of 1 a(.iresd
X assuming full | Lockedin [P, 2cC O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : Gilhemise &
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
g Shares " convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XI11) equity shares
Category 5 Underlying : securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ : Outstanding . percentage of A ..
(€0)) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . "~ 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI= | No, [total | No. | O Ot v v v
(Xi) (@) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory c.a}tegory c.z?Fegory
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 29.31 33892936
Group
B) Public 70.69 79539555 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 113432491 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
: Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. ?hareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly | shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up [underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(11I) shares held h . AV)HV)+ Total
(V) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y 355 1 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) lindistinliglienin | 18120971 18120971 | 15.67 18120971 18120971 |15.67
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |5 15771965 15771965 13.64 15771965 15771965 | 13.64
(Slu)b—Total &) 6 33892936 33892936 29.31 33892936 33892936 |29.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 33892936 33892936 |29.31 33892936 33892936 |29.31
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 24200 24200 0.02 24200 24200 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 24200 24200 0.02 24200 24200 0.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal | 4, 63313458 63313458 | 5475 63313458 63313458 |54.75
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) e 20 13977967 13977967 | 12.09 13977967 13977967 | 12.09
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
® e (TR 76 1052523 1052523 0.91 1052523 1052523 | 0.91
) Bodies Corporate 18 619560 619560 0.54 619560 619560 0.54
(m) Any Other (specify) | 124 2756856 2756856 2.38 2756856 2756856 |2.38
Sub-Total (B)(4) 41533 81720364 81720364 70.67 81720364 81720364 |70.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 41534 81744564 81744564 70.69 81744564 81744564 |70.69
(2+B)3)HB)
(C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (st 41540 115637500 115637500 | 100 115637500 115637500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 41540 115637500 115637500 | 100 115637500 115637500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number ,Of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying SO 6 Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o0 bered umoer o
. . . . equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) :
Sr. g g o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateria’ize

it i i ~ - f total a7y |form(XIV) | gub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |ottotal o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c.a_tFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iif)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.67 18120971
(d) 13.64 15771965
(Sl“)b'TOtal @A) 2931 33892936
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2931 33892936
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.02 24200 0 0 0
(Slu)b'Total (B) 0.02 24200 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 54.75 62570338 0 0 0
(h) 12.09 13977967 0 0 0
@) 0.91 1052523 0 0 0
) 0.54 617360 0 0 0
(m) 2.38 1297167 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal (®) 70.67 79515355 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 70.69 79539555 0 0 0
BB+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 113432491
)TOtal (AYB+C 100 113432491
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAVIN NANJI GALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPG2087R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18120971

18120971

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18120971

18120971

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.67

15.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18120971

18120971

Class eg:y

Total

18120971

18120971

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.67

15.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.67

15.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18120971

18120971

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

file:///D:/Sheetal Current/ ANUPAM FINSERV/BSE_SEBI/Listing Compliances/2023-2024/June 2023/31/Shareholding Pattern June 23.html

917



8/22/23, 1:56 PM

Shareholding Pattern June 23.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANIJI
BHURALAL
GALA

SIDDHARTH
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

NIRMALA
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

DHRUMIL
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

MEENA PRAVIN
CHHEDA

PAN (II)

AACPGO137E

ALHPG2683H

AAFPG6568A

ALHPG2684A

AAKPC7875K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Class eg:y

Total

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINESH KHIMJIBHAI SAVLA VEMPATI VENKATARAMANA Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AADPS6998] ANVPV3703B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5415460 1753209 7168669

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5415460 1753209 7168669

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.68 1.52 6.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5415460 1753209 7168669

Class eg:y

Total

5415460 1753209 7168669

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.68 1.52 6.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.68 1.52 6.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5415460 1753209 7168669
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

4

5

Clearing

Category LLP Members

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_
~

118

1

124

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1650
held (IV)

24610

1270907

1459689

1459689

2756856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1650
W)+ (VD

24610

1270907

1459689

1459689

2756856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.02

1.1

1.26

1.26

2.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1650 24610

1270907

1459689

1459689

2756856

Class eg:y

Total 1650 24610

1270907

1459689

1459689

2756856

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0.02

1.1

1.26

1.26

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.02

1.26

1.26

2.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 11650 | 24610 1270907 0 B
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

;Zajﬁi?nf;)}z(; Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Unclaimed Suspense Account, hence PAN Not available
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