General information about company			
Scrip code	530109		
NSE Symbol			
MSEI Symbol			
ISIN	INE069B01023		
Name of the company	ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED		
Whether company is SME	No		
Class of Security	Equity Shares		
Type of report	Quarterly		
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023		
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date			
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)		
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No		

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.44								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.36								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.37								

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	oecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		tights held in	each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity			shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	33892936			33892936	29.31	33892936		33892936	29.31	
(B)	Public	41534	81744564			81744564	70.69	81744564		81744564	70.69	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	41540	115637500			115637500	100	115637500		115637500	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities and No. Of varrants assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares				
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.31					33892936			
(B)	Public				70.69					79539555	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					113432491	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	18120971			18120971	15.67	18120971		18120971	15.67
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	15771965			15771965	13.64	15771965		15771965	13.64
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	33892936			33892936	29.31	33892936		33892936	29.31
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	33892936			33892936	29.31	33892936		33892936	29.31
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(d)	Banks	1	24200			24200	0.02	24200		24200	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	24200			24200	0.02	24200		24200	0.02
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	41295	63313458			63313458	54.75	63313458		63313458	54.75
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	13977967			13977967	12.09	13977967		13977967	12.09
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	76	1052523			1052523	0.91	1052523		1052523	0.91
(1)	Bodies Corporate	18	619560			619560	0.54	619560		619560	0.54
(m)	Any Other (specify)	124	2756856			2756856	2.38	2756856		2756856	2.38
Sub-Total (B)(4)		41533	81720364			81720364	70.67	81720364		81720364	70.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		41534	81744564			81744564	70.69	81744564		81744564	70.69
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2		41540	115637500			115637500	100	115637500		115637500	100
Total (A+B+C)		41540	115637500			115637500	100	115637500		115637500	100

			ment showing							•		
Sr.	Outstanding Outstan		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				15.67					18120971			
(d)				13.64					15771965			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.31					33892936			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				29.31					33892936			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.02					24200	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					24200	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs		1								
(g)				54.75					62570338	0	0	0
(h)				12.09					13977967	0	0	0
(i)				0.91					1052523	0	0	0
(1)				0.54					617360	0	0	0
(m)				2.38					1297167	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				70.67					79515355	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				70.69					79539555	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					113432491			
Total (A+B+C				100					113432491			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
		·								
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVIN NANJI GALA	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AACPG2087R	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18120971	18120971								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18120971	18120971								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.67	15.67								
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	18120971	18120971								
Class eg:y										
Total	18120971	18120971								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.67	15.67								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.67	15.67								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18120971	18120971
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Click here to go back
	NANJI BHURALAL GALA	SIDDHARTH PRAVINCHANDRA GALA	NIRMALA PRAVINCHANDRA GALA	DHRUMIL PRAVINCHANDRA GALA	MEENA PRAVIN CHHEDA	
PAN (II)	AACPG0137E	ALHPG2683H	AAFPG6568A	ALHPG2684A	AAKPC7875K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	15771965
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	15771965
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.71	4.99	2.17	0.64	0.13	13.64
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	15771965
Class eg:y						
Total	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	15771965
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.71	4.99	2.17	0.64	0.13	13.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.71	4.99	2.17	0.64	0.13	13.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
					1	

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	15771965
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - 11. Individual share	eholders holding nominal share capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH KHIMJIBHAI SAVLA	VEMPATI VENKATARAMANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPS6998J	ANVPV3703B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5415460	1753209	7168669
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5415460	1753209	7168669
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	1.52	6.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5415460	1753209	7168669
Class eg:y			
Total	5415460	1753209	7168669
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.68	1.52	6.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	1.52	6.2
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	5415460	1753209	7168669

*		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	4	118	1	1	124
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1650	24610	1270907	1459689	1459689	2756856
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1650	24610	1270907	1459689	1459689	2756856
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	1.1	1.26	1.26	2.38
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1650	24610	1270907	1459689	1459689	2756856
Class eg:y						
Total	1650	24610	1270907	1459689	1459689	2756856
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	1.1	1.26	1.26	2.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0	0.02	1.1	1.26	1.26	2.38

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1650	24610	1270907	0	0	1297167
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-categorization Shareholding (No.		ınder				
		ınder	0	0	0	0
Shareholding (No.	of shares) u		0	0	0	0

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Unclaimed Suspense Account, hence PAN Not available